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Drôme-Ardèche (FRA) 

1-5 October 

 

 

 
Entry list Women Under 23 

(including reserve riders) 
 
 

Family Name Given name UCI ID Nation 

    

KABETAJ Nelia 10032362820 Albania 

EHRENREICH Franziska 10138833050 Austria 

GSCHWENTNER Leila 10083975106 Austria 

HUYS Tabea 10118884800 Austria 

WINTER Elisa 10107445870 Austria 

SIDORENKO Viktoriya 10075816901 Azerbaijan 

BOELS Dina 10065089206 Belgium 

DE SCHEPPER Lore 10098767404 Belgium 

HEREMANS Ella 10065138918 Belgium 

MOERMAN Tess 10099110338 Belgium 

SIEGERS Emma 10108249556 Belgium 

VAN SINAEY Xaydee 10059787750 Belgium 

VIERSTRAETE Luca 10073128078 Belgium 

KUSTURA Karla 10091478559 Bosnia Herzegovina 

STOYANOVA Miroslavova Gergana 10138108479 Bulgaria 

KOPECKÝ Sophie Julia 10023086586 Czechia 

KVASNIČKOVÁ Eliška 10107680993 Czechia 

NĚMCOVÁ Barbora 10047309914 Czechia 

PITTNEROVÁ Adéla 10106263278 Czechia 

ANTVORSKOV Weitze Silje 10141143165 Denmark 

GREVE Emilie Alberte 10122967082 Denmark 

HANSEN Margrethe Anna 10079382760 Denmark 

KETELSEN Ida Krickau 10058798855 Denmark 

MADSEN Riis Gertrud 10117462637 Denmark 

NORRID-MORTENSEN Bianca Olympia 10080492503 Denmark 

RESEN Johanne 10091378529 Denmark 

EBRAS Elisabeth 10064429707 Estonia 

LOHK Liisi 10094657937 Estonia 

SANDER Laura Lizette 10064430818 Estonia 

AHTOSALO Anniina 10015190483 Finland 

AINTILA Wilma 10045825208 Finland 

BEGO Julie 10069327496 France 

BORRAS  Marion 10009989970 France 
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COMTE Ema 10108601988 France 

GERY Célia 10072699561 France 

LATIMIER Clémence 10108626846 France 

MARASCO Margot 10066515510 France 

MULLER Solène 10138715034 France 

RAYER GIRAULT Eglantine 10072595790 France 

CZAPLA Justyna 10044369194 Germany 

GRÜNEWALD Pia 10094289741 Germany 

KRÖGER Mieke 10007520110 Germany 

KUNZ Hannah 10094038955 Germany 

LANTZSCH Selma 10055683135 Germany 

MESSEMER Joëlle Amélie 10046114891 Germany 

MÄRKL Jule 10043802352 Germany 

RIEDMANN Linda 10054429714 Germany 

GIACHOU Eleftheria 10088976767 Greece 

GREMAN Szonja 10059265566 Hungary 

BENEZET MINNS Emilie Lucy 10131174292 Ireland 

CONWAY Abi 10122737013 Ireland 

JEFFERS Susan Emma 10057717913 Ireland 

WONG Esther  10132201280 Ireland 

BARALE Francesca 10030618133 Italy 

CIABOCCO Eleonora 10028800391 Italy 

CIPRESSI Carlotta 10030579838 Italy 

PELLEGRINI Francesca 10029185159 Italy 

SEGATO Gaia 10028837878 Italy 

VALTULINI Elisa 10032409296 Italy 

VENTURELLI Federica 10029333285 Italy 

BARTHELS Layla 10096078581 Luxembourg 

NOTHUM Gwen 10078950203 Luxembourg 

SCHREIBER Marie 10034998489 Luxembourg 

WENZEL Liv 10035000513 Luxembourg 

GEURTS Mijntje 10062630153 Netherlands 

OUDEMAN Maud 10091217366 Netherlands 

REIJNHOUT Rosita 10022869954 Netherlands 

VAN DER WOLF Babette 10022797004 Netherlands 

VINKE Nienke 10061048750 Netherlands 

VOLLERING Bodine 10023088307 Netherlands 

AASEBØ Kamilla 10073612775 Norway 

BERG Linnea Nordal 10094638032 Norway 

BYE Camilla Rånes 10020297838 Norway 
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GJERTSEN Mia 10020322995 Norway 

KNOX Frøya 10125820906 Norway 

STOKKELAND Martha 10113600320 Norway 

CHOMA Laura 10056875831 Poland 

KOWALSKA Agata 10055522275 Poland 

MUL Malwina 10048403889 Poland 

SZALINSKA Tamara 10053375040 Poland 

SZCZESNA  Martyna 10084654409 Poland 

WANKIEWICZ Olga 10059182209 Poland 

WASATY Weronika 10092547074 Poland 

ROXO Beatriz 10044298567 Portugal 

SIMÃO Daniela 10049491303 Portugal 

GHEORGHE  Ana Elena 10079545539 Romania 

CATINEANU  Catalina 10090504317 Romania 

BUNEA  Wendy 10067651420 Romania 

CHLADOŇOVÁ Viktória 10067450346 Slovakia 

UNGEROVÁ Sofia 10067450548 Slovakia 

BOBNAR Nika 10112168154 Slovenia 

COLNAR Špela 10107554085 Slovenia 

FERLEŽ Zoja 10116236801 Slovenia 

ALBERT BOSCH Ainara 10042531551 Spain 

BLASI CAIROL Paula 10147955595 Spain 

CODONY COSTA Alba 10135042067 Spain 

RUIZ PEREZ Laura 10042152039 Spain 

RUIZ PEREZ Lucia 10042151938 Spain 

SERRANO MANSO Ayala 10097517720 Spain 

KAGEVI Stina 10022619572 Sweden 

SODERQVIST Karin 10055888653 Sweden 

LEU Lorena 10034780039 Switzerland 

HOLOD Yelyzaveta 10088793982 Ukraine 

NAHULIAK Daryna 10090541396 Ukraine 

PONOMARENKO Valeriia 10090809764 Ukraine 

DOĞAN Fatma Nur 10118761831 Türkiye 

KİRİŞ Semanur 10131592204 Türkiye 

ERDOĞAN Ayça 10143062856 Türkiye 

IVANCHENKO Alena  10054263400 AIN  

SAMSONOVA Anastasiia 10079777026 AIN  

SMIRNOVA Diana 10094559422 AIN  

VALGONEN  Valeriia 10049916685 AIN  

 


